Prijslijst retouches

skm.

Directe retouches: + €2
Retouches niet vermeld op deze lijst: bevragen bij Sofie

Vesten / mantels
Mouwen €20
Zoom €20
Versmallen €15
Epauletten €20
Halsplooi €15
Splitten dichten €15
Nieuwe rits €30
Gilets
Schouders €15
Versmallen €15

Verbreden nieuwe voering €30



Rokken

Zoom €15
Zijnaden versmallen €15
Band versmallen €15
Band verlagen €25
Zakken sluiten €10
Nieuwe rits €20
Broeken
Lengte €10
Zijnaden versmallen €15
Band versmallen €15
Pijpen versmallen €15
Band verlagen €25
Spie wegnemen €15
Zakken sluiten €10
Bretelknopen €15

Nieuwe rits €20



Kleedjes

Mouwen

Zoom
Versmallen
Bandjes ophalen
BH lintjes
Epauletten

Nieuwe rits

T-shirts

Mouwen
Zoom

Versmallen

Boomsesteenweg 35
2630 Aartselaar
info@skm.be

03 887 38 41

€15

€15

€15

€15

€10

€10

€20

€10

€10

€10

Studio
STITCH
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